Yard no.

Havyard
Havyard
Havyard
Havyard
Havyard
Havyard
Havyard
Havyard
HST127
HST125
HST129
HST128
HST124
HST126
HST122
HST121
HST119
HST118
HST115
HST120
HST117
HST114
HST113
HST112
HST111
HST110
HST109
HST108
HST107
HST106
HST105
HST104
HST103
HST102
HST101
HST100
HST099
HST098
HST097
HST096
HST095
HST094
HST093
HST092
HST091

Vessel name

TBN

TBN

TBN

TBN

TBN

TBN

TBN

TBN

Steigen

Esvagt Njord
Normann
Pomor
Namsos

TBN

Aleut

Smaragd
Faraday

Esvagt Froude
African Inspiration
Polarsyssel
Stormy

Lewek Inspector
Makalu

Ben Nevis
Kongsborg
Vestland Mira
Torsborg

Artus

Havila Charisma
Sjoborg
Beachephalus
Havila Hergy
Ocean Pride
Saeborg

Havila Subsea
Havila Jupiter
Havila Venus
Stril Challenger
Makalu

Mana

Sea Lion

Havila Neptune
Stril Commander
Havila Saturn

Foresight

Design

MM62FD EL
MM62FD EL
MM62FD EL
H963 120 PBE
H963 120 PBE
H963 120 PBE
H963 120 PBE
H963 120 PBE
H587

H832 SOV
H843 ICE
H843 ICE
H587

H833 WE
H843 ICE
H535

H832 SOV
H832 SOV
H857

H832L WE

H832 S
H832 S
H833
H832 L
H832 L
H515
H833
H833
H832 L
H832 CD
H832 L
H832 L
H855 IMR
H845
H845
H842

UT 755 LN
UT 755 LN
H842
H842
H842
H842
MT6010

Type

Ferry

Ferry

Ferry

Ferry

Ferry

Ferry

Ferry

Ferry

Live Fish Vessel
SOV

AHTS

AHTS

Live Fish Vessel
PSv

AHTS

Fishing vessel
SOV

SOV

MPSV

PSv

Live Fish Vessel
MPSV

pPSv

pPSv

PSv

PSv

pPSv

Fishing Vessel
PSv

PSv

pPSv

PSv

pPSv

pPSv

IMR

AHTS

AHTS

AHTS

PSv

PSv

AHTS

AHTS

AHTS

AHTS

MPSV

Owner

Fjord1

Fjord1

Fjord1

Fjord1

Fjord1

Fjord1

Fjord1

Fjord1

Norsk Fisketransport
Esvagt

Femco

Femco

Norsk Fisketransport
Fafnir Offshore
Femco

Smaragd

Esvagt

Esvagt

Marine Platform Ltd
Fafnir Offshore
Fosnavaag Shipping
Forland Shipping
Global Offshore
Global Offshore
Skansi

Vestland Offshore
Skansi

Brattholm Invest
Havila

Skansi

Garware

Havila

Atlantic Offshore
Skansi

Havila

Havila

Havila

Simon Mgkster
Garware

Garware

D S Supply

Havila

Simon Mgkster
Havila

Havila

Hull

132
133
134
136
137
138
139
140
Turkey
Poland
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
RUS
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Poland
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Poland
Poland
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Poland

REFERENCE LIST

Contract
delivery
date

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2010
2012
2012
2010
2009
2012
2011
2011
2010
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007

Electr.
Eng.

IAS/
PMS

NAV/
COM



Yard/Yard no.

HSTo87
HSTo86
HSTo85
HST084
HST083
HST082
HSTo81

Oceana
Oceana
Oceana
Oceana
Cemre
Oceana
Cemre
Oceana
Zamakona
Gulf Marine
Fosen

Gulf Marine S
Gulf Marine S
HuangPu
HuangPu
HuangPu
HuangPu
Zamakona
Gulf Marine S
Zamakona
Zamakona
Fujian Mawe
HuangPu
HuangPu
Fosen

ST Marine
ST Marine
ST Marine
ST Marine
ST Marine
ST Marine
ST Marine

Tersan

norwegian
control systems

Vessel name

Havila Phoenix
Havila Mercury
Havila Mars
Havila Harmony
Yuri Topchev
Vladislav Strizhov
Kvalskjeer
TBN

TBN

TBN

TBN

TBN

Bossa Nova
TBN

TBN

TBN

TBN

TBN

Shargi

Boa Jarl
Sirocco
Shamal

TBN

TBN

TBN

TBN

Ocean Falcon
Enterprise
Ocean Marlin
Ocean Osprey

TBN

Basic Commander

Basic Challenger
TBN

Pacific Duchess
Pacific Dragon
Pacific Dispatch
Pacific Discovery
Pacific Diligence
Pacific Dove
Pacific Dolphin

Sayan Princess

Design

H858

UT 786

UT 786

MT 6010
Moss 828
Moss 828
NVC Design
H831
ZeroCat 120
H843

H843

H843

H843

H832

H843

H831

H843

H931
Gusto MSC
VS491 CD
Gusto MSC
Gusto MSC
H832

H832

H832

H832

H820
Gusto MSC
H820

H820

H832

H832 SE
H832 SE
VS491
H844 XL
H844 XL
H844 XL
H844 XL
H844 XL
H844 XL
H844 XL
H832

IMR

AHTS

AHTS

MPSV
Icebreaker
Icebreaker
Fishing Vessel
SOV
Passenger ferry
AHTS

AHTS

AHTS

AHTS

MPV

AHTS

Sov

AHTS

ccv

Jackup barge
AHTS
Jackup barge
Jackup barge
pSv

pSv

psv

psv

ERRP
Jackup barge
ERRP

ERRP

psv

psv

psv

AHTS CD
AHTS

AHTS

AHTS

AHTS

AHTS

AHTS

AHTS

psv

Owner

Havila

Havila

Havila

Havila
Sevmorneftegaz
Sevmorneftegaz
Kvalskjeer

Esvagt

Fjord1

CBO

CBO

CBO

CBO

Esvagt

CBO

Esvagt

CBO

Esvagt

Gulf Marine Services
BOA Offshore AS

Gulf Marine Services
Gulf Marine Services
cosL

CcosL

CcosL

CcosL

Atlantic Offshore

Gulf Marine Services
Atlantic Offshore
Atlantic Offshoer
Sinopec

Basic Offshore

Basic Offshore

BOA Offshore

Swire Pacific Offshore
Swire Pacific Offshore
Swire Pacific Offshore
Swire Pacific Offshore
Swire Pacific Offshore
Swire Pacific Offshore
Swire Pacific Offshore

Argali

Hull

Poland
Turkey
Turkey
Poland

RUS
NB790
NB1680
0Cob
0Cos
0Co4
0Co3
NB53
AL24
NB48
AL23
C780
5603
84
5602
5601
3059
3058
3057
3056
735
6103
722
721
627
3032
3031

1021

REFERENCE LIST

Contract
delivery
date

2009
2007
2007
2005
2006
2006
2004
2019
2018
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013

Electr.
Eng.

IAS/
PMS

NAV/
COM



REFERENCE LIST

Yard/Yard no. Vessel name Design Type Owner Hull Contract Electr. IAS/  NAV/
delivery Eng. PMS =~ COM

date

ABG TBN H842 AHTS Pacific First Shipping 280 2013 X

ABG TBN H842 AHTS Pacific First Shipping 279 2013 X

ABG TBN H842 AHTS Pacific First Shipping 277 2013 X

ABG TBN H842 AHTS Pacific First Shipping 276 2013 X

Drydock World = Pacific Defiance H844 XL AHTS Swire Pacific Offshore 2012 X

Yuexin Kan Tan 225 H843 AHTS Sinopec 3138 2012 X

Bharati Sci Mukta H841 AHTS Shipping Corp of India 397 2012 X

Paxocean Eng  Posh Concorde H842 CD AHTS Posh Semco Pte Lte 1007 2012 X

Bharati Sci Ratna H841 AHTS Shipping Corp of India 396 2011 X

Bharati Sci Heera H841 AHTS Shipping Corp of India 395 20M X

Bharati Sci Panna H841 AHTS Shipping Corp of India 394 20M X

Paxocean Eng  Posch Curage H842 CD AHTS Posh Semco Pte Lte 1008 2010 X

Yuexin Posh Constant H842 AHTS Posh Semco Pte Lte 3089 2010 X

Yuexin Posh Conquest H842 AHTS Posh Semco Pte Lte 3088 2010 X

Simek Stril Mermaid H832 pPSv Simon Mgkster Shipping 122 2010 X

Simek Havila Fang H832 PsSv Havila Shipping 123 2010 X X

Fjellstrand Havila Clipper H832 pPSv Havila Shipping 1682 2010 X

Fjellstrand Seabed Viking H832 CD pPSv Norside AS 1684 2010 X

Simek Stril Mariner H832 PSV Simon Mgkster Shipping 121 2009 X X

Fjellstrand Eldbord H832 psSv Skansi 1680 2009 X

Solstrand Havila Borg H832 pPSv Havila Shipping 85 2009 X

HST097 Makalu UT 755 LN pPSv Garware Poland 2008

HST096 Mana UT 755 LN pPSv Garware Poland 2008

HST095 Sea Lion H842 AHTS D S Supply Turkey 2008 X

HST094 Havila Neptune H842 AHTS Havila Turkey 2008 X

HST093 Stril Commander H842 AHTS Simon Mgkster Turkey 2008 X

HST092 Havila Saturn H842 AHTS Havila Turkey 2008 X

HST091 Foresight MT6010 MPSV Havila Poland 2007

HST090 Khamet UT 755 LN pPSv Garware Poland 2007

HST089 Kailash UT 755 LN psSv Garware Poland 2006

HST088 Seven Havila H858 DSV DSV Havila Turkey 20M X X



